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Central Federal Lands Highway Division 

Project Schedule and Resource Management 
  

Version (Date): 
 
Mar. 07, 02 

 
Activity ID: 

 
PMC 

 
Activity Title: 

 
Project Management - Construction 

 
 
Activity Definition:  Management of project from the Advertise date, through Construction closeout. 

 
 
Predecessor Activities (ID's) & Relationships (i.e.: FS, 
SS, or FF) & Time Lag: 

 
Successor Activities (ID's) & Relationships (i.e.: FS, 
SS, or FF) & Time Lag: 

 
1. Pred: 

 
A3 

 
Rel: 

 
FS 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
1. Succ: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
2. Pred: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
2. Succ: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
3. Pred: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
3. Succ: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
4. Pred: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
4. Succ: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
5. Pred: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
5. Succ: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
6. Pred: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
6. Succ: 

 
 

 
Rel: 

 
 

 
Lag: 

 
 

 
 
Required Activity Tasks: 
 
1. 

 
 

 
2. 

 
 

 
3. 

 
 

 
4. 

 
 

 
5. 

 
 

 
6. 

 
 

 
7. 

 
 

 
8. 

 
 

 
9. 

 
 

 
10. 

 
 

 


